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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 5 Fem., 50m  Esquena Open
21/4/2024 - 16:33 Resultats
CIR 33.63 TARRACO COLOM, Judith ESP GIRONA 20/5/2017
CR 33.93 ZANINI, Francesca ITA BARCELONA 23/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.57 610 610,00
2. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.16 506 506,00
3. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed Andorrana 38.38 527 527,00
4. MORE PARERA, Alba 03 C.N. Terrassa 39.56 369 369,00
5. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 41.22 467 467,00
6. LLAGOSTERA SANTAMARIA, Núria 78 C.N. Calella 44.03 349 349,00
7. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 45.25 246 246,00
8. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornellà 47.52 213 213,00
9. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 47.70 239 239,00

10. LAREQUI MAZA, Alejandra 83 Marnaton 48.49 227 227,00
11. NEVES DA CUNHA, Liliana Sofia 85 C.N. Sant Just 49.46 193 193,00
12. SAFONT CASAS, Montserrat 68 C.N. Sant Just 1:18.82 66 66,00
BX MIRON PEREZ, Marta 85 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX ROMO SERRAT, Paula 02 GEiEG -
BX RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco -

20+

1. MORE PARERA, Alba 03 C.N. Terrassa 39.56 369 369,00
BX ROMO SERRAT, Paula 02 GEiEG -

25+

1. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 45.25 246 246,00
2. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornellà 47.52 213 213,00

35+

1. NEVES DA CUNHA, Liliana Sofia 85 C.N. Sant Just 49.46 193 193,00
BX MIRON PEREZ, Marta 85 C.E. Mediterrani -

40+

1. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.16 506 506,00
2. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 47.70 239 239,00
3. LAREQUI MAZA, Alejandra 83 Marnaton 48.49 227 227,00

45+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.57 610 610,00
2. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed Andorrana 38.38 527 527,00
3. LLAGOSTERA SANTAMARIA, Núria 78 C.N. Calella 44.03 349 349,00

BX RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco -
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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 5, Fem., 50m  Esquena

55+

1. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 41.22 467 467,00
2. SAFONT CASAS, Montserrat 68 C.N. Sant Just 1:18.82 66 66,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.57 610 610,00
2. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed Andorrana 38.38 527 527,00
3. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.16 506 506,00
4. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 41.22 467 467,00
5. MORE PARERA, Alba 03 C.N. Terrassa 39.56 369 369,00
6. LLAGOSTERA SANTAMARIA, Núria 78 C.N. Calella 44.03 349 349,00
7. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 45.25 246 246,00
8. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 47.70 239 239,00
9. LAREQUI MAZA, Alejandra 83 Marnaton 48.49 227 227,00

10. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornellà 47.52 213 213,00
11. NEVES DA CUNHA, Liliana Sofia 85 C.N. Sant Just 49.46 193 193,00
12. SAFONT CASAS, Montserrat 68 C.N. Sant Just 1:18.82 66 66,00
BX MIRON PEREZ, Marta 85 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX ROMO SERRAT, Paula 02 GEiEG -
BX RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco -


